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SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS 

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

 

The District Education Council for Anglophone South School District will meet on the second Wednesday 

monthly with the exception of August when the meeting will be held on the third Wednesday of the month.  

The public session will begin at 7:00 p.m.  All meetings will take place at the Saint John Education Centre, 

except as noted. 

 

The monthly meeting dates are as follows: 

 

2019 

 

August 21     (Wednesday)  Saint John Education Centre 

 

September 11  (Wednesday)  Saint John Education Centre 

 

October 9  (Wednesday)  Saint John Education Centre 

 

November 13  (Wednesday)     Saint John Education Centre 

 

December 11  (Wednesday)    Saint John Education Centre 

 

2020 

 

January 8  (Wednesday)    Saint John Education Centre 

 

February 12  (Wednesday)    Saint John Education Centre 

 

March 11  (Wednesday)    Saint John Education Centre 

 

April 8   (Wednesday)     Saint John Education Centre 

 

May 13  (Wednesday)  Saint John Education Centre 

 

June 10  (Wednesday)  Saint John Education Centre 

 
 


